
Team Schedule 
DIVISION I 

2016-2017 
 

 THERE WILL BE NO MAKE-UPS FOR GAMES THAT ARE CANCELLED DUE TO INCLEMENT WEATHER 

 THE AWARDS FOR YOUR TEAM WILL FOLLOW YOUR LAST GAME IN THE CAFETERIA.  EACH COACH WILL SET-UP 

REFRESHMENTS WITH THEIR TEAM PARENTS. 

 GOOD LUCK AND HAVE A FUN SEASON!!                                                                                                                                                

 

BOSTON COLLEGE-I 
 

 

Sat 12/3/2016 8:00am UCONN-I CHOCKSETT GYM 

Wed 12/7/2016 5:30pm  vs OHIO STATE-I CHOCKSETT GYM 

Sat 12/10/2016 8:00am  vs NOTRE DAME-I CHOCKSETT GYM 

Sat 12/17/2016 8:00am  vs OHIO STATE-I CHOCKSETT GYM 

Wed 12/21/2016 5:30pm  vs NOTRE DAME-I CHOCKSETT GYM 

Sat 1/7/2017 9:00am OHIO STATE-I CHOCKSETT GYM 

Wed 1/11/2017 5:30pm  vs UCONN-I CHOCKSETT GYM 

Sat 1/14/2017 8:00am NOTRE DAME-I CHOCKSETT GYM 

Sat 1/21/2017 8:00am  vs OHIO STATE-I CHOCKSETT GYM 

Wed 1/25/2017 5:30pm  vs UCONN-I CHOCKSETT GYM 

Sat 1/28/2017 8:00am  vs NOTRE DAME-I CHOCKSETT GYM 

Sat 2/4/2017 9:00am  vs OHIO STATE-I CHOCKSETT GYM 

Wed 2/8/2017 5:30pm  vs NOTRE DAME-I CHOCKSETT GYM 

Sat 2/11/2017 8:00am UCONN-I CHOCKSETT GYM 
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NOTRE DAME-I 
 

 

Wed 11/30/2016 5:30pm UCONN-I CHOCKSETT GYM 

Sat 12/3/2016 9:00am  vs OHIO STATE-I CHOCKSETT GYM 

Sat 12/10/2016 8:00am BOSTON COLLEGE-I CHOCKSETT GYM 

Sat 12/17/2016 9:00am  vs UCONN-I CHOCKSETT GYM 

Wed 12/21/2016 5:30pm BOSTON COLLEGE-I CHOCKSETT GYM 

Sat 1/7/2017 8:00am UCONN-I CHOCKSETT GYM 

Sat 1/14/2017 8:00am  vs BOSTON COLLEGE-I CHOCKSETT GYM 

Wed 1/18/2017 5:30pm  vs OHIO STATE-I CHOCKSETT GYM 

Sat 1/21/2017 9:00am UCONN-I CHOCKSETT GYM 

Sat 1/28/2017 8:00am BOSTON COLLEGE-I CHOCKSETT GYM 

Sat 2/4/2017 8:00am  vs UCONN-I CHOCKSETT GYM 

Wed 2/8/2017 5:30pm BOSTON COLLEGE-I CHOCKSETT GYM 

Sat 2/11/2017 9:00am  vs OHIO STATE-I CHOCKSETT GYM 
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OHIO STATE-I 
 

Sat 12/3/2016 9:00am NOTRE DAME-I CHOCKSETT GYM 

Wed 12/7/2016 5:30pm BOSTON COLLEGE-I CHOCKSETT GYM 

Sat 12/10/2016 9:00am  vs UCONN-I CHOCKSETT GYM 

Sat 12/17/2016 8:00am BOSTON COLLEGE-I CHOCKSETT GYM 

Wed 1/4/2017 5:30pm  vs UCONN-I CHOCKSETT GYM 

Sat 1/7/2017 9:00am  vs BOSTON COLLEGE-I CHOCKSETT GYM 

Sat 1/14/2017 9:00am UCONN-I CHOCKSETT GYM 

Wed 1/18/2017 5:30pm NOTRE DAME-I CHOCKSETT GYM 

Sat 1/21/2017 8:00am BOSTON COLLEGE-I CHOCKSETT GYM 

Sat 1/28/2017 9:00am  vs UCONN-I CHOCKSETT GYM 

Wed 2/1/2017 5:30pm  vs UCONN-I CHOCKSETT GYM 

Sat 2/4/2017 9:00am BOSTON COLLEGE-I CHOCKSETT GYM 

Sat 2/11/2017 9:00am NOTRE DAME-I CHOCKSETT GYM 
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UCONN-I 
 

Wed 11/30/2016 5:30pm  vs NOTRE DAME-I CHOCKSETT GYM 

Sat 12/3/2016 8:00am  vs BOSTON COLLEGE-I CHOCKSETT GYM 

Sat 12/10/2016 9:00am OHIO STATE-I CHOCKSETT GYM 

Sat 12/17/2016 9:00am NOTRE DAME-I CHOCKSETT GYM 

Wed 1/4/2017 5:30pm OHIO STATE-I CHOCKSETT GYM 

Sat 1/7/2017 8:00am  vs NOTRE DAME-I CHOCKSETT GYM 

Wed 1/11/2017 5:30pm BOSTON COLLEGE-I CHOCKSETT GYM 

Sat 1/14/2017 9:00am  vs OHIO STATE-I CHOCKSETT GYM 

Sat 1/21/2017 9:00am  vs NOTRE DAME-I CHOCKSETT GYM 

Wed 1/25/2017 5:30pm BOSTON COLLEGE-I CHOCKSETT GYM 

Sat 1/28/2017 9:00am OHIO STATE-I CHOCKSETT GYM 

Wed 2/1/2017 5:30pm OHIO STATE-I CHOCKSETT GYM 

Sat 2/4/2017 8:00am NOTRE DAME-I CHOCKSETT GYM 

Sat 2/11/2017 8:00am  vs BOSTON COLLEGE-I CHOCKSETT GYM 

 


